
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R1, M 5M 1M 1M M1/1B. Mitchell 491767 19/0217

 2 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4M M2/2/1B. Keene 496968 10/0188

 3 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 3Y M3/1L. Walker 495650 13/0147

 4 HARPER'S BOY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 3P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0136

 5 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6M 4Y M3/1R. Wright 489748 20/0122

 6 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R9, M 6M 6M 2M M3/1D. Smith 493158 10/0109

 7 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R12, M 7M 5M 6M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 9/8140

 2 BLACK MINERAL Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3S. Grey 507688 3/1237

 3 MAGIC BOW Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0165

 4 SPRING KIMETTO Last start placegetter MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0162

 5 CHIQUITITA Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1144

 6 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0141

 7 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6M 4Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 20/2122

 8 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2165

 9 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 6/4144

 10 REDEEMER'S GIFT Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 537448 1/0140

 11 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 12 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1120

 13 BLAZING BOBBIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0117

 14 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Wright 540245 2/0105

 15 CUNDLE EMMA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/0104

 16 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R11, M 8M 5P 6P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 8/697

 17 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/696

 18 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/295

 19 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R12, P 7P 6M 7M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/193

 20 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 21 FOOLISH GAMES 4 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069

 22 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY BLUEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1S. Sweeney 543240 0/0140

 2 GOOD TIME GUY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3P M/1T. Desira 538519 0/088

 3 THIRTIES GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 7P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/084

 4 MACI REID First start M/1D. Berwick 543960 0/00

 5 HAPPY LANTERN First start M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/00

 6 TREACHEROUS First start M/1R. Browne 543979 0/00

 7 HURRICANE ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 4P M/1K. Marsh 546104 0/058

 8 MAJOR HOPE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/070

 9 MAYBE TWO Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/068

 10 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052

 11 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/043

 12 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 9/8140

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529611 6/5213

 3 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 508815 16/13189

 4 WINLOCK HARLOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Brown 527374 6/4192

 5 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5174

 6 STORM BAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Keene 496966 10/0132

 7 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 5/3162

 8 DARK MAJESTY Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2D. Roach 536399 3/2129

 9 MY MINGO Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 544057 1/0126

 10 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 11 DRIVE BY BECKY Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4J. Russell 531019 1/098

 12 NELL BELL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0174

 13 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5156

 14 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0141

 15 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5111

 16 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/6207

 17 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4174

 18 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2165

 19 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3T. Desira 544425 2/1158

 20 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/3B. Allen 521386 5/1145

 21 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Lamb 537223 2/1135

 22 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1132

 23 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0132

 24 MRS HALO Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0130

 25 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0126

 26 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2126

 27 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 28 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1120

 29 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0117

 30 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/0113

 31 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 3/0111

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2109

 33 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Wright 540245 2/0105

 34 CUNDLE EMMA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/0104

 35 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/096

 36 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/096

 37 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/295

 38 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 39 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/193

 40 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 538795 1/083

 41 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/074

 42 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 5/3162

 2 DARK MAJESTY Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2D. Roach 536399 3/2129

 3 MY MINGO Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 544057 1/0126

 4 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 5 DRIVE BY BECKY Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4J. Russell 531019 1/098

 6 NELL BELL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0174

 7 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5156

 8 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0141

 9 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5111

 10 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/6207

 11 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4174

 12 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2165

 13 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3T. Desira 544425 2/1158

 14 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/3B. Allen 521386 5/1145

 15 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Lamb 537223 2/1135

 16 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0132

 17 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1132

 18 MRS HALO Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0130

 19 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0126

 20 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2126

 21 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 22 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1120

 23 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0117

 24 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/0113

 25 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 3/0111

 26 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/2109

 27 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Wright 540245 2/0105

 28 CUNDLE EMMA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/0104

 29 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/096

 30 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Keene 496970 5/096

 31 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 33 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/193

 34 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 538795 1/083

 35 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/074

 36 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAPOW Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1S. Smith 539837 10/9288

 2 SHE EXCITES Dropping in grade GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 2/1/2C. Eaton 528527 11/8243

 3 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 16/15273

 4 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Andrews 532503 6/5258

 5 RITZA WILLIAM Last start winner MAT, 22/11/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1C 3/1/2M. Davidson 529688 14/4227

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 9/8140

 7 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529611 6/5213

 8 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 508815 16/13189

 9 WINLOCK HARLOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Brown 527374 6/4192

 10 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5174

 11 STORM BAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Keene 496966 10/0132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start placegetter MAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4P M/1L. Walker 545275 0/0101

 2 TONIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 22/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1N. Goodwin 540453 0/092

 3 ALL ABOUT ME First start M/1R. Browne 543978 0/00

 4 MUM'S STAR Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/025

 5 MAJOR HOPE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/070

 6 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Magnisalis 542714 0/052

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/052

 8 NO KIDDING Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/052

 9 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1M. Davidson 541387 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 515 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMOGEN ROSE Grade order Grade 4 1P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/2C. Lamb 534115 5/4255

 2 WINLOCK ONE OUT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 2/1240

 3 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/2H. Norman 532822 4/2165

 4 MCVICKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1159

 5 SECRECY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2B. Howell 528857 3/2159

 6 REDEEM A PRIZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537816 2/1157

 7 DOUGH TO GO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0153

 8 TARAWI LOU Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 538702 2/1153

 9 BYE FOR ALL Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/2K. Schmitzer 529025 4/2147

 10 ENGAGING FIRE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3182

 2 MYRNIONG SUZIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5/4B. May 539562 1/0101

 3 PLODDER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1216

 4 ENGAGING FIRE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0122

 5 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2A. Woods 529609 8/2204

 6 WINLOCK HARLOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3S. Brown 527374 6/1192

 7 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Smith 532850 6/1176

 8 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Grey 529915 4/3159

 9 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4M 8P 5/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/2149

 10 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/2B. Allen 521386 5/2145

 11 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0144

 12 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1136

 13 STORM BAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9132

 14 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1A. Woods 525196 6/4123

 15 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 537586 4/3120

 16 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/1114

 17 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 537395 3/1111

 18 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/4A. Shearman 522719 4/0109

 19 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 4/199

 20 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496970 5/496

 21 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P NG 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NISEKO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2C 1/1J. Magri 528599 16/12338

 2 BATTLING MAVIS Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1C 1P 2/1/2A. Ivers 531371 13/4340

 3 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R7, C 6C 2P 2P 3/1/1D. Smith 532514 13/2277

 4 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3M. Capper 536364 6/1182

 5 DOUBLE BLUFF Dropping in grade WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1D. Richardson 532552 6/5192

 6 NIMBLE LULU Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1S. Grey 532549 7/3231

 7 IN YOUR TIME Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1B. Evans 498402 8/7177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Dropping in grade GAR, 17/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/2W. Slade 536383 9/8252

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 10/6207

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 16/15273

 2 HUDSON BOLT Dropping in grade GAR, 20/11/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0136

 2 ENGAGING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0122

 3 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/069
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